
KASL	  Louisville	  Division	  Under	  11	  Boys	  7	  Week	  Schedule 2/12/14

*	  All	  under	  11	  games	  are	  self	  scheduled.	  	  Please	  return
	  	  	  your	  completed	  scedules	  to	  Mike	  Hayes	  by	  2/15/14.

*	  Please	  note	  if	  no	  contact	  information	  is	  listed	  contact	  the	  club	  administrator.

Participating	  teams
Division	  #1

1 LSA	  1 '03	  LSA	  Central coach Alan	  Wright (502)	  457-‐1977 william.a.wright2@usps.gov
mgr Beanie	  Geoghegan (502)	  741-‐8424 sgeoghegan@twc.com

2 FIR	  1 -‐-‐-‐ coach -‐-‐-‐
mgr Steve	  Hawes coachhawes@gmail.com

3 SPC 03B	  SCFC coach Michael	  Heuglin (502)	  407-‐1214 mrheuglin@bellsouth.net
mgr -‐-‐-‐

4 JAV	  1 Javanon	  '03	  Boys	  Red coach Sal	  Melendez (502)	  228-‐8727 bombero8669@gmail.com
mgr Brian	  Johnson (502)	  500-‐5146 bjohnson086@yahoo.com

5 FIR	  2 -‐-‐-‐ coach -‐-‐-‐
mgr Heather	  Nichols nicholsrampi@aol.com

6 SIU	  1 -‐-‐-‐ coach Brandon	  Rogers (502)	  319-‐0404 brandon.rogers@samtec.com
mgr Danielle	  Casey (502)	  210-‐8198 drcasey1@icloud.com

Division	  #2
7 OEK	  1 -‐-‐-‐ coach Charlie Traughber (502)	  241-‐6038 traughber06@hotmail.com

mgr -‐-‐-‐
8 OCS -‐-‐-‐ coach Rock	  Thompson rockthompson@twc.com

mgr Rachael	  Roy (502)	  609-‐0940 rachaelroy@mac.com
9 LSA	  2 '03	  LSA	  South coach Derek	  Wright (502)	  418-‐5813 derekw@readyelec.com

mgr -‐-‐-‐ dwright9c@hotmail.com
10 JAV	  2 Javanon	  '03	  Boys	  White coach Mohammad	  Nouri (502)	  292-‐7708 mohammadnouri@bellsouth.net

mgr Ronda	  Hogan (502)	  541-‐0932 rhogan@kadencompanies.com
11 SIU	  2 -‐-‐-‐ coach Jake	  Stengal (502)	  558-‐7653 jastengel325@gmail.com

mgr Dawn	  Jenkins (502)	  418-‐2519 dawnjenkins82256@gmail.com
12 FIR	  3 -‐-‐-‐ coach -‐-‐-‐

mgr Erin	  Duckworth duckwortherin@yahoo.com
8	  Team	  Play	  Format	  w/	  two	  crossover	  games

week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Home Visiting Home Visiting Home Visiting Home Visiting Home Visiting Home Visiting Home Visiting
Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team Team

*OEK	  1 -‐ *FIR	  1 *LSA	  1 -‐ *OEK	  1 SIU	  1 -‐ LSA	  1 LSA	  1 -‐ FIR	  2 JAV	  1 -‐ LSA	  1 LSA	  1 -‐ SPC FIR	  1 -‐ LSA	  1

*OCS -‐ *LSA	  1 *FIR	  1 -‐ *OCS FIR	  2 -‐ FIR	  1 FIR	  1 -‐ JAV	  1 SPC -‐ FIR	  1 FIR	  1 -‐ SIU	  1 FIR	  2 -‐ SPC

*LSA	  2 -‐ *JAV	  1 *SPC -‐ *LSA	  2 JAV	  1 -‐ SPC SPC -‐ SIU	  1 SIU	  1 -‐ FIR	  2 JAV	  1 -‐ FIR	  2 SIU	  1 -‐ JAV	  1

*JAV	  2 -‐ *SPC *JAV	  1 -‐ *JAV	  2 FIR	  3 -‐ OEK	  1 OEK	  1 -‐ SIU	  2 JAV	  2 -‐ OEK	  1 OEK	  1 -‐ LSA	  2 OCS -‐ OEK	  1

*SIU	  2 -‐ *SIU	  1 *FIR	  2 -‐ *SIU	  2 SIU	  2 -‐ OCS OCS -‐ JAV	  2 LSA	  2 -‐ OCS OCS -‐ FIR	  3 SIU	  2 -‐ LSA	  2

*FIR	  3 -‐ *FIR	  2 *SIU	  1 -‐ *FIR	  3 JAV	  2 -‐ LSA	  2 LSA	  2 -‐ FIR	  3 FIR	  3 -‐ SIU	  2 JAV	  2 -‐ SIU	  2 FIR	  3 -‐ JAV	  2

*	  Please	  note	  that	  the	  first	  two	  weeks	  are	  crossover	  games	  between	  divisions	  and	  the	  final	  five	  weeks	  are	  divisional	  games	  that	  will	  impact	  final	  end	  of	  season	  league	  standings.


